
0 0 0 3 46 87 0 4 29 1 5 0 0 3 17 8

0 0 0 0 17 21 1 0 7 2 0 0 0 0 5 5

0 0 0 0 6 9 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

0 0 0 0 23 65 0 0 13 1 2 0 0 3 9 11

0 0 0 0 26 51 0 1 4 0 2 0 0 6 9 6

0 0 0 0 9 18 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 6 1

0 0 0 0 19 22 1 0 3 2 3 0 0 1 10 2

0 0 0 0 20 32 0 0 15 4 3 0 0 3 8 10

0 0 0 0 18 45 0 1 9 4 2 0 0 0 9 2

0 0 0 0 23 41 0 1 10 3 2 0 0 0 9 10

0 0 0 0 13 30 0 1 8 3 0 0 0 1 7 9

0 0 0 0 12 40 1 0 5 4 1 0 0 1 10 6

0 0 0 0 21 56 1 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

0 0 0 0 17 42 0 1 11 1 2 0 1 0 7 7

0 0 0 0 22 28 1 1 6 3 0 0 0 0 4 1

0 0 0 0 16 43 0 1 11 1 4 0 0 0 12 6

0 0 0 0 13 43 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 1 5 8

0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 6 2

0 0 0 0 13 29 1 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 6 11

0 0 0 0 12 36 0 0 8 4 2 0 0 3 11 5

0 0 0 0 8 17 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 3 7

0 0 0 0 9 29 0 2 5 3 1 0 0 0 4 7

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 11 22 0 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 6 6

0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

0 0 0 0 12 18 2 1 5 5 1 0 0 2 9 4

0 0 0 0 8 10 0 0 9 1 0 0 0 0 5 5

0 0 0 0 3 17 0 1 5 1 1 0 0 0 2 8

0 0 0 0 7 20 0 1 9 0 0 0 0 1 7 8

0 0 0 0 5 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3

0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

0 0 0 0 1 9 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 4

0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

0 0 0 0 1 11 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 5 5

0 0 0 0 8 15 0 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 4 3

0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 1 2

0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 5

0 0 0 0 2 16 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 3

0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4

0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 1

0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 3 6

0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 3

0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 2 2

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6

Abbruch Gritsch'n Bulls - Tripplers bei 6:0, zusätz lich 6 Pkte. Abzug Tripplers
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47 Sandra Niederbrucker Ruck Zuck 12,6

Christoph Resch B1 Jacky's42

40
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46 Walter Kreiseder Tripplers 12,7 19 1,7 8
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Frühjahr 2011Gritsch'n Bulls

Team + Player Standings

501 Masters Div. II
Endwertung

Walter Rankl 15,8 18

8

18

8

1,4

24

36

2,0

1,6 1020

22

1,4 16

1,8

16

16

39

1,9

32

24 1,8

32

1,3

1,7

48 1,413,0

14,2

Gerry Kaserbacher

Thomas Hettegger

DC Carajo Boys

Alora Amigos

14,5

Tripplers

15,2

Ruck Zuck

DC Carajo Boys

30

32

Alora Amigos

38

Peter Gildinger

Bert Widlroither

Guntram Fuchs

1,5

16,1

14

15,4

15,8

6

8

16,3 39

16

48

52

18

12

12

8

26

1,5 24

1,8

45 Ruediger Westmark

Andi Ringerthaler

44

Florian Schweighofer

Markus Kiehleitner
22

26

29

Nenad Rukelj

33

25

43 Sieglinde Lindinger

Wolfgang Grubmüller

27

Michael Helminger

24

35

Franz Brugger B1 Jacky's

B1 Jacky's

Blue Bulls

Otti Klein

Blue Bulls

Gritsch'n Bulls

16,1

20

Mani Bloeckinger B1 Jacky's

Ruck Zuck

Hans Gruber

Robert Azetmüller

Gritsch'n Bulls

B1 Jacky's

17

14,0

36

2,1

1,6

1,8

16,7 8

2,3

16,7

16,8

Deni Kamber

Schweiger Boys

Drazen Simic Schweiger Boys

DC Carajo BoysSabrina Westmark

Andreas Grubinger Blue Bulls

Ruck Zuck

Schweiger Boys

2 Guenther Kranabetter

8

13

10 Markus Azetmüller

6
7 Zeni Menicanin

Thomas Eichler

Stefan Ploc9

16

Enes Hamza

18
Robert Schafhauser

Horst Gildinger

21 Richard Huber

19
16,8

17,5

12

Charly Stecher

14

23

Alora Amigos

Tripplers

Schweiger Boys

16,7

Dobrica Nikolic

Gabriel Sturm

Schweiger Boys

16,7

DC Carajo Boys 17,6

Gritsch'n Bulls

17,1

DC Carajo Boys

Alora Amigos

24

Blue Bulls

Tripplers

17,6

56

17,8

18,2

18,3

47

16

48

56

40

52

48

16

4
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56

2,256
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2,0

55

28

1,9
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48

1,5
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48 1,9

2,2
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26
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26

2
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28
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% Wins

69,23%

57,14%

51,65%
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DO
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8
MR
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9
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Win Lo
Ton

Hi
Ton

12
DORk Name

Player Team
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PPD MPR 501
T80 Ast5

MR
6

MR
7

MR
Hat Win

7

10

3

4

31

28

36

25

27

6

8

33

29

Alora Amigos 20,1

19,3

18,8

19,7

Tripplers

Blue Bulls 19,1

5 2,2Martin Eder Schweiger Boys 56

56 3,31

4
3 Manfred Mayerhofer

Ruck Zuck 23,6Matthias Lindinger
32

99

101

119

182

175

175

182

56

78

88

96

90

182

182

182

182

126

104

94

86

92

Gritsch'n Bulls

Tripplers

DC Carajo Boys

76

74

63

Ruck Zuck

Blue Bulls

Alora Amigos

B1 Jacky's

Schweiger Boys4

6

7

8

Team Season

15

28

Christian Schweighofer Ruck Zuck 19,3 56 2,6 28

Games

11

Hannes Pachler Blue Bulls 18,8 52

1

2

3

5

Rk Name Win Lost

41 Thomas Trautmann Alora Amigos 14,4

39 Gerhard Gritsch Gritsch'n Bulls

Gritsch'n Bulls

Schweiger Boys

31

34
15,3

15,6

14,6

37 Borko Damljanovic
36

Tripplers 15,2

Tom Stoeger 15,0

501 Cricket 701

Win Lost Lost Win LostWin

79 33 20 11

61 51 23 10

57 55 27 8

58 54 28 6

10

43 69 29 6 7

51 61 25 4

49 63 31 6

48 64 45 411


